Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.
We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!
Contact us
Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China
Ordering Information
■ PUSHBUTTON UNITS
Lighted Switches
Round Rectangular Square
General Purpose and Micro-Voltage/Current
Load Switch
■ Requires only 22 mm mounting depth
■ All LEDs, lamps, legends and pushbutton units
replaceable without tools
■ Oil-resistant version (satisfies IP65)
also available, making it ideal for
machine tools subject to oil splashes
Lighted Pushbutton Switch A3B
Part Number
Switch Type Degree of Sealing Color Round Rectangular Square
LED IP40 Red A3BT-500R A3BJ-500R A3BA-500R
Yellow A3BT-500Y A3BJ-500Y A3BA-500Y
Green* A3BT-500GY A3BJ-500GY A3BA-500GY
White A3BT-500W A3BJ-500W A3BA-500W
Oil-tight IP65 Red A3BT-510R A3BJ-510R A3BA-510R
Yellow A3BT-510Y A3BJ-510Y A3BA-510Y
Green* A3BT-510GY A3BJ-510GY A3BA-510GY
White A3BT-510W A3BJ-510W A3BA-510W
Incandescent IP40 Green* A3BT-500G A3BJ-500G A3BA-500G
Lamps Blue A3BT-500A A3BJ-500A A3BA-500A
Oil-tight IP65 Green* A3BT-510G A3BJ-510G A3BA-510G
Blue A3BT-510A A3BJ-510A A3BA-510A
* Note: With the exception of green, all pushbutton units can be used with either LED or incandescent lamps. To avoid an undesirable
hue change with green pushbutton units, use a green LED lamp with a green LED pushbutton and an incandescent lamp with
a green incandescent pushbutton.
2
A3B A3B
■ PUSHBUTTON UNITS
Non-Lighted/Mushroom Type Switches
Part Number
Switch Type Degree of Sealing Color Round Rectangular Square
Convex IP40 Red A3BT-502R A3BJ-502R A3BA-502R
Yellow A3BT-502Y A3BJ-502Y A3BA-502Y
Green A3BT-502G A3BJ-502G A3BA-502G
White A3BT-502W A3BJ-502W A3BA-502W
Blue A3BT-502A A3BJ-502A A3BA-502A
Black A3BT-502B A3BJ-502B A3BA-502B
Oil-tight IP65 Red A3BT-512R A3BJ-512R A3BA-512R
Yellow A3BT-512Y A3BJ-512Y A3BA-512Y
Green A3BT-512G A3BJ-512G A3BA-512G
White A3BT-512W A3BJ-512W A3BA-512W
Blue A3BT-512A A3BJ-512A A3BA-512A
Black A3BT-512B A3BJ-512B A3BA-512B
■ LAMPS
Part Number
Type Color 5 VDC 12 VDC 24 VDC
LED Light Red A3B-005R A3B-012R A3B-024R